L16000084691

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Name)	 		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	` . ;	t ,		

Office Use Only



100284370681

04/11/16--01048--012 **125.00

16 APR 11 AM 10: 56





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 14, 2016

JUSTIN THOMAS 309 W. WARREN AVE. TAMPA, FL 33603

SUBJECT: JET'S PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC

Ref. Number: W16000027865

SERVE DE STATIONE DE SALONE DE SALON

We have received your document for JET'S PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This document must contain the complete street address for the principal office of the entity. A P. O. Box may not be used.,

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Nadira D McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 716A00007776

RECEIVED

6 MAY -3 AN 7: L

www.sunbiz.org

JOSEPH GARDNER DATO, P.A.

Attorney at Law

REPLY TO: TELEPHONE NO.: P.O. BOX 320382 TAMPA, FLORIDA 33679 EMAIL:

DATOLAW@GMAIL.COM Former State Prosecutor

221 E. Robertson Street BRANDON, FLORIDA 33511

709 W. AZEELE STREET TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606

April 29, 2016

FLA Dept. of State Attn: Nadira D. McClees-Sams Regulatory Specialist II **Division of Corporations** Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(813) 259-1555

FACSIMILE:

(813)253-0951

Ref. # W16000027865 Letter # 716A00007776 JET'S PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC

Dear Ms. McClees-Sams:

I am enclosing a corrected Articles of Organization for the above referenced entity per your letter of April 14, 2016, a copy attached. I did not enclose another fee as the check I sent with the original articles was not returned, thus I assume has been credited to the account.

Should you need anything else, please email, call or write. Thanks for your attention.

Best Regards

seph G. Dato, Esq.

JGD/ym Encl.

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
SUBJECT:	JETS Name of Li	mited Lability Company	.LC
The enclosed A	rticles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.	
Please return al	l correspondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
	Justin	Thanc3	
		Name of Person	
	JET3	Property Services,	LLC
		Firm/Company /	
	309 W.	Women Ave	
	Tampa	Address FL 33603	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		ed for future annual report notification)	
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, plea		
	Justin Thanks	817, 787-1431	
1	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$\int_{\text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}}\)	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed))
	Mailing Address	Street Address	Tu

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

JET'S PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of this Limited Liability Company is JET'S PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC and its principal place of business shall be located at 309 West Warren Ave., Tampa, Florida 33602.

ARTICLE II - MAILING ADDRESS

The Mailing Address of this Limited Liability Company shall be: P.O. Box 130574, Tampa, Florida 33681.

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE

This Limited Liability Company is organized for any lawful purpose.

ARTICLE IV - INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of this Limited Liability Company is 309 West Warren Avenue, Tampa, Florida 33602, and the name of the initial registered agent of this Limited Liability Company at that address is MARILYN STUMBO.

ARTICLE V – MANAGER/MEMBERS

Name: Address:

The name and address of the Manager/Member is:

JUSTIN THOMAS, (Mgr/Mbr)

309 West Warren Ave. Tampa, Florida 33602

ARTICLE VI

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company shall be April 28, 2016.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned manager has executed these Articles of Organization on the date of signing.

Dated: April <u>28</u>, 2016.

Manager: JUSTIN THOMAS

TIVISION OF SERVICE

ACCEPTANCE OF DESIGNATION BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Dated: April 28, 2016

Registered Agent: MAPILYN STUMBO

16 APR 11 AM 10:56